

District : Purulia

T.R. No.-644/2022
Dated- 02.12.2022

In the court of A. C. J. M of Raghunathpur

Complain Case No. - 82 of 2022

Reg. No.- 82/2022

Kajal Chandra..... Complainant.

Versus

Karam Chand Mahali Accused.

Filing No. - 1324/2022.

CNR – WBPU060013242022.

Serial No. of order	Date	Order With Signature of the Magistrate	Office note as action taken on order (if any) and date
1.	02.12.22	<p>Complainant Kajal Chandra files a complain u/s 447/341/506 of IPC against the accused persons namely Karam Chand Mahali Praying for registering the case and for taking cognizance of the same.</p> <p>Seen the Complain petition after perusing the same Let the case be registered as complaint case and cognizance is <u>taken.</u></p> <p>Let the entire case record be transferred to the Ld. J.M 1st Court, Raghunathpur.</p> <p>Fix 27.12.2022 for appearance before the Ld. J.M 1st Court, Raghunathpur.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- A.C.J.M.</p>	