

Complaint Case No 82/2022

02/4/2024:

Complaint is present.

No step is taken by the accused person.

No report is received from Santaldih P.S. in respect of the order passed by this Court on 28/2/2023.

Issue a reminder to the I.C Santaldih P.S for urgent compliance i/d necessary order shall be passed.

Fix: 06/5/2024 for report i/d necessary order shall be passed.

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court.

Raghunathpur