

Complaint case-82/2022  
CIS-82/2022

Order dated-20/06/2024

Today is fixed for hearing  
No step is taken by the parties.  
Due to Resolution of Bar Association  
the case is adjourned today.  
To 31/07/2024 for hearing.

Dic & typ  
JM1

judicial magistrate 1<sup>st</sup> class  
raghunathpur